
 

Ivy Tech Community College 

K-14 Campus Leads 

Campus Campus K-14 Lead Phone Number Email Address 

Anderson Carey Larson (765) 643-7133 ext. 2078 clarson23@ivytech.edu  

Batesville Samantha Hardebeck (812) 934-3954 ext. 8119 shardebeck3@ivytech.edu  

Bloomington Joe Hughbanks (812) 330-6059 jhughbanks2@ivytech.edu   

Columbus Mark Schneider (812) 374-5122  mschneider56@ivytech.edu  

Evansville Angela Lubbehusen (812) 492-0506  alubbehusen@ivytech.edu  

Fort Wayne Dawn BonAmi 

Kimberly Waugh 

(260) 480-4294 

(260) 480-2018   

dbonami@ivytech.edu 

kwaugh7@ivytech.edu   

Indianapolis Chris Fisher (317) 968-1509 cfisher145@ivytech.edu  

Kokomo Mary Craig (765) 460-9213  mcraig@ivytech.edu  

Lafayette Yvonne Peña  (765) 269-5777  ypena2@ivytech.edu  

Lake County Caleb Westberg (219) 981-1111 ext. 2312 cwestberg@ivytech.edu  

Lawrenceburg Alyssa Lay 812-537-4010 ext. 5326 aleap@ivytech.edu  

Madison Andrea McDole (812) 265-2580 ext. 4145 amcdole3@ivytech.edu  

Marion Kristen Isch (765) 651-3100 ext. 3418 kisch3@ivytech.edu  

Muncie Bonnie Willy (765) 289-2291 ext. 1349 bwilly@ivytech.edu  

Richmond Melissa Kircher Smith  (765) 966-2656 ext. 1126 msmith@ivytech.edu  

Sellersburg Bill Krammes (812) 246-3301 ext. 4297 wkrammes@ivytech.edu  

South Bend/Elkhart Juliann Jankowski (574) 850-2334       jjankowski4@ivytech.edu  

Terre Haute Laura Hayes (812) 298-2496  lhayes53@ivytech.edu   


